
Class # Class Name Place Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name Trainer Name
01 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under 1 Bright Desert Moon Cora Holland Cora Holland Stephanie Y. Lilly
01 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under 2 Deputized Stella Bird Stella Bird Stephanie Y. Lilly
01 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under 3 Callaway's I'll Stand By You Aubrey Walters Aubrey Walters Stephanie Y. Lilly
01 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under 4 Reedann's Fire In The Heir Abby Driscoll Clara & Tim Driscoll Cashlyn Lovell
01 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under 5 Go Get 'Em Guy Jenna Ball Riley Vicars Kim Banner Osborne

02 Open Pleasure Driving 1 Gabriel John Trail John Trail Shirley Trail
02 Open Pleasure Driving 2 Sir Sassy Sasquatch Kennedy Lusk Kennedy Lusk Casey Surface

03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 1 Mamba Mentality Miah Mackenzie Miah Mackenzie Jodi Bertagnolli
03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 2 Wingswept Curious Opportunity Ava Edgy Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 3 Riverdream's Oxford Charm Melinda Karlowsky Melinda Karlowsky Jodi Bertagnolli
03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 4 Matthew Smith Elizabeth Smith Phyllis Ann Zuber Phyllis A. Zuber
03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 5 Shiny Material Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron

04 Open Pleasure Pony 1 Sparkling Shiver Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
04 Open Pleasure Pony 2 Winsdown Brass and Glass Ansley Armstrong Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
04 Open Pleasure Pony 3 Comin' In Hot Laurel Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer

05 ASB Junior/Novice Five-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

06 Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 1 Regal's African Prince LF Gracie Emrich Gracie Emrich Casey Surface
06 Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 2 Centurian's Lucky Lad LF Naomi Hess Emma Townley Leslie Melvin
06 Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 3 Wild Thunder Sydney Fortuner Susan Matheney Sandra Brown

07 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

08 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 1 Marian's Gift Ava Edgy Desmar Stables Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

09 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Park Pleasure NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

10 Open English Pleasure 1 Love My Way Brett Self Sophie Rohrig Stephanie Y. Lilly
10 Open English Pleasure 2 Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
10 Open English Pleasure 3 Marian's Gift Ava Edgy Desmar Stables Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
10 Open English Pleasure 4 Soquili's Cisco Kid Dianne Dulick Dianne Dulick Jodi Bertagnolli
10 Open English Pleasure 5 Anton van de Breesendiek Anne Yearians Anne Yearians Shirley Trail
10 Open English Pleasure 6 Who's My Daddy Laura Croft Megan Graham Leslie Melvin
10 Open English Pleasure I'm A Catillac Amy Feinberg Amy Feinberg Michael Eure

11 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 1 Craycroft Bandit Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
11 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 2 Dancing With The Stars Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle
11 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 3 Bry-Den's Boom Town Kathy Armstrong Kathy Armstrong Shirley Trail

12 ASB Junior Park Pleasure 1 Stylin' Muffin Ashleigh Williams Styles Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
12 ASB Junior Park Pleasure 2 Ginuwine's Copy Cat Erica Faulkner Erica Faulkner Erica Faulkner

13 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages 1 Doubletree's Sayin' It All Hannah McKnight Parker Lovell Cashlyn Lovell
13 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages 2 Sell The Stars Amelia Pepper Amelia Pepper Ashley Walker
13 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages 3 Mocha Cocoa Katie Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
13 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages 4 The Knight's Royale Kynslee Sharp Kasie Webb Kasie Webb



14 ASB Western Country Pleasure 1 Soquili's Good Time Charlie LLC Leslie A. Bennett Bennett Leslie A. Leslie A. Bennett
14 ASB Western Country Pleasure 2 The Perpetual Motion Machine Melinda Barber Melinda Barber Melinda Barber
14 ASB Western Country Pleasure 3 Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman
14 ASB Western Country Pleasure 4 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer

15 Amateur Roadster Pony (52" & Under) NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

16 ASB Country Pleasure Driving 1 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Tommy Barron Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
16 ASB Country Pleasure Driving 2 Winsdown Sea Serpent Wallace Williamson Wallace & Susan Williamson Michael Eure
16 ASB Country Pleasure Driving 3 My Design Terry Wilson Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson

17 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 1 Rose Arbor's Valentino Diane Hauslein Diane Hauslein Nancy Troutman
17 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 2 Caramel Popcorn Angie Fields Angie Fields Angie Fields
17 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 3 Soquili's My Sweet William Alice Eanes Alice Eanes Shirley Trail
17 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 4 The Falcon Natalie V. Hamer Natalie Hamer Natalie Hamer

18 ASB Open Park Pleasure 1 Madeira's Lookin' For Love Craig Cates Camille Osterloh Paul Cates
18 ASB Open Park Pleasure 2 Kruella De'Vil Katie Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
18 ASB Open Park Pleasure 3 Double The Ante Kasie Webb Courtney & James Sharp Kasie Webb

19 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 1 CH Undulata Pressure Jill Lopez Jill Lopez Ashley Walker
19 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 2 Call Of The West Joy Gunnoe Joy Gunnoe Stephanie Y. Lilly
19 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 3 Smart Comments Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth K. Smith Phyllis A. Zuber
19 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 4 Who's My Daddy Ashley Hunt Megan Graham Leslie Melvin

20 Junior/Novice Roadster Pony (52" & Under) NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

21 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited 1 Blue Curacao Dillan Emrich Dillan Emrich Casey Surface
21 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited 2 Mystic Eyes Kennedy Martin Sheena Martin Jodi Bertagnolli
21 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited 3 Christopher Robin Jenna Ball Jenna Ball Kim Banner Osborne

22 Open Roadster Horse 1 Shut Up & Dance Lora Thornhill David Troyer Leslie Melvin
22 Open Roadster Horse 2 AL-Steen Sydney Fortuner Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown

23 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 1 Crystal Creek's Duchess Hollie Wines Phillip Geisel Nancy Troutman
23 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 2 Mastercraft's Sandman LF Molly Harman Molly Harman Molly Harman
23 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 3 Heartland Studious Girl Piper Pearson Lyla Murray Kasie Webb

24 Friesian English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, WTC, Open1 Martin A.V.D. Slothoeve Shirley Trail Sharon Ratliff Shirley Trail
24 Friesian English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, WTC, Open2 Anton van de Breesendiek Anne Yearians Anne Yearians Shirley Trail
24 Friesian English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, WTC, Open3 Gabriel John Trail John Trail Shirley Trail

25 Friesian English Pleasure, Hunt Seat, WT, Open1 Anton van de Breesendiek Delaney Najar Anne Yearians Shirley Trail

26 Saddle Seat Equitation WT Stake - 10 & Under1 Bright Desert Moon Cora Holland Cora Holland Stephanie Y. Lilly
26 Saddle Seat Equitation WT Stake - 10 & Under2 Deputized Stella Bird Stella Bird Stephanie Y. Lilly
26 Saddle Seat Equitation WT Stake - 10 & Under3 Reedann's Fire In The Heir Abby Driscoll Clara & Tim Driscoll Cashlyn Lovell
26 Saddle Seat Equitation WT Stake - 10 & Under4 Go Get 'Em Guy Jenna Ball Riley Vicars Kim Banner Osborne

27 Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 & Under 1 Sinners Prayer Ava Bertagnolli Dana Cook Baer Jodi Bertagnolli



27 Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 & Under 2 Marian's Gift Ava Edgy Desmar Stables Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

28 Pleasure Pony Stake 1 Winsdown Brass and Glass Ansley Armstrong Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
28 Pleasure Pony Stake 2 Comin' In Hot Laurel Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer

29 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Park Pleasure Stake 1 Stylin' Muffin Ava Edgy Styles Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

30 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under 1 Atwood Cincinnatus Alexa Kreiner Chris & Mikki Kreiner Cashlyn Lovell
30 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under 2 Sell The Stars Amelia Pepper Amelia Pepper Ashley Walker
30 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under 3 Callaway's I'll Stand By You Aubrey Walters Aubrey Walters Stephanie Y. Lilly
30 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under 4 Harlem's Lotta Love Hannah Alvis Alvis Farm Casey Surface
30 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under 5 Go Get 'Em Guy Riley Vicars Riley Vicars Kim Banner Osborne
30 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under 6 Elizabeth Keene Addison Bush Addison Bush Addison Bush
30 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under A Song & Dance Fiona Schaaff Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

31 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Stake 1 Craycroft Bandit Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
31 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Stake 2 Dancing With The Stars Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle

32 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 1 Marian's Gift Ava Edgy Desmar Stables Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
32 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 2 Fox Grape's Carpe Diem Abby Shepherd Abby Shepherd Ashley Walker
32 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 3 Love My Way Sophie Rohrig Sophie Rohrig Stephanie Y. Lilly
32 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 4 More Than A Memory Rylie Turpin Mountain Top Farm Casey Surface
32 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 5 Consider Me Timeless Natalie Zaragoza Natalie Zaragoza Nancy Troutman
32 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 6 Cinnamingo Maddie Hyatt Maddie Hyatt Gary Altizer
32 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Cary's Blue Moon MBA Samantha Brake-Hoffman Debbie Brake Jodi Bertagnolli

33 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park 1 Voodoo Prince Dorina Carr Dorina Carr Paul Cates

34 Roadster Pony Under Saddle 1 Silver Oak's Wicked Cobra Lusa Bush Lusa Bush Kim Banner Osborne
34 Roadster Pony Under Saddle 2 Heartland Out and About Sally Walser Sally Walser Kasie Webb
34 Roadster Pony Under Saddle 3 Radiant's Wild Affair Bristol Eure Michael Eure Michael Eure

35 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park Stake 1 Monnington Forte Paul Cates Robin & John Carr Paul Cates

36 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake 1 Winsdown Sea Serpent Wallace Williamson Wallace & Susan Williamson Michael Eure
36 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake 2 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Tommy Barron Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
36 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake 3 My Design Terry Wilson Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson

37 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

38 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 1 A Friendly Tip Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Beth Comer-Clark
38 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 2 CH Tinsel Ava Bertagnolli Dana Cook Baer Jodi Bertagnolli
38 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 3 Cherry Popsicle Lin Harth Lin Harth Nancy Troutman
38 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 4 Lace And Pearls Cassie Keen Dodson Cassie Keen Dodson Kasie Webb
38 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 5 Dylan Diamonds Anna Roseman Anna Roseman Cashlyn Lovell

39 Juvenile Roadster Pony Stake (52" & Under) - AHHS Medallion1 Regal's African Prince LF Gracie Emrich Gracie Emrich Casey Surface
39 Juvenile Roadster Pony Stake (52" & Under) - AHHS Medallion2 Wild Thunder Sydney Fortuner Susan Matheney Sandra Brown

40 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages Stake 1 Doubletree's Sayin' It All Hannah McKnight Parker Lovell Cashlyn Lovell
40 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages Stake 2 Mocha Cocoa Katie Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys



40 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages Stake 3 A Song & Dance Fiona Schaaff Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
40 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages Stake 4 The Knight's Royale Kynslee Sharp Kasie Webb Kasie Webb

41 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 1 Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie

42 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Stake - AHHS Medallion1 Crystal Creek's Duchess Hollie Wines Phillip Geisel Nancy Troutman
42 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Stake - AHHS Medallion2 Mastercraft's Sandman LF Molly Harman Molly Harman Molly Harman
42 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Stake - AHHS Medallion3 Heartland Studious Girl Piper Pearson Lyla Murray Kasie Webb

43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 1 Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 2 Kiss My Hennessy Hillary Killough HK Saddlebreds LLC Ashley Walker
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 3 Just Rare Mary Dunker Mary Dunker Nancy Troutman
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 4 Riverdream's Oxford Charm Melinda Karlowsky Melinda Karlowsky Jodi Bertagnolli
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 5 Mamba Mentality Miah Mackenzie Miah Mackenzie Jodi Bertagnolli
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 6 Toast Me Ashley Painter Ashley Painter Ahsley Painter
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Buckingham Affair Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Fine Wine's Jackpot Lauren Mabe Lauren Mabe Stephanie Y. Lilly
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Heir's White Lightning Kendra Hamilton Kendra Hamilton Kendra Hamilton
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Out For Fun Ariel Schulte Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Rev It Up Erin Fiore Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman
43 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Shiny Material Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron

44 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure 1 CH Evolution Ella Grace Gillis Ella Grace Gillis Stephanie Y. Lilly
44 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure 2 Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman
44 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure 3 Wingswept Curious Opportunity Ava Edgy Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

45 Amateur Roadster Pony Stake (52" & Under) 1 I'm Charmed Leigh Ann Altizer Leigh Ann Altizer Gary Altizer

46 ASB Junior/Novice Five-Gaited Stake 1 King Of Sting Paul Cates Paul Cates Stable LLC Paul Cates

47 Friesian English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, WT, Open1 Anton van de Breesendiek Delaney Najar Anne Yearians Shirley Trail
47 Friesian English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, WT, Open2 Gabriel Julie Martin John Trail Shirley Trail

48 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 1 Alexander Dunkenstein Jacob Melvin Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
48 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 1 Susie Q Nashlynn Blanks Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
48 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 1 Winsdown Brass and Glass Kensie Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer

49 Academy Equitation WTC - 18 & Over 1 A Song & Dance Mackenzie Brodrecht Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
49 Academy Equitation WTC - 18 & Over 2 Exalted Heir Amanda Rothkopf Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman

50 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over 1 Exalted Heir Amanda Rothkopf Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman
50 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over 2 A Song & Dance Mackenzie Brodrecht Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

51 Academy Equitation WTC - 14-17 1 Bear Ava Born Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
51 Academy Equitation WTC - 14-17 2 A Song & Dance Kathryn Wilkinson Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
51 Academy Equitation WTC - 14-17 3 Mooney Erin Campbell Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
51 Academy Equitation WTC - 14-17 4 I Can Only Imagine Jensen Raulerson Madelyn Mould Andre Fourie
51 Academy Equitation WTC - 14-17 5 Kate Jamie Hayes James River Stables Michael Eure

52 Academy Showmanship WTC - 14-17 1 Bear Ava Born Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
52 Academy Showmanship WTC - 14-17 2 I Can Only Imagine Jensen Raulerson Madelyn Mould Andre Fourie



52 Academy Showmanship WTC - 14-17 3 A Song & Dance Kathryn Wilkinson Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
52 Academy Showmanship WTC - 14-17 4 Mooney Erin Campbell Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
52 Academy Showmanship WTC - 14-17 5 Kate Jamie Hayes James River Stables Michael Eure

52A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-13 1 Exalted Heir Olivia Hollar Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman
52A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-13 2 Mooney Olivia Alvis Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
52A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-13 3 Big Boy Elroy Caroline Welch Caroline Welch Nancy Troutman
52A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-13 4 Kate Middleton Clara Richarson Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

52B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-13 1 Big Boy Elroy Caroline Welch Caroline Welch Nancy Troutman
52B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-13 2 Exalted Heir Olivia Hollar Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman
52B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-13 3 Mooney Olivia Alvis Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
52B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-13 4 Kate Middleton Clara Richarson Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

53 Academy Equitation WTC - 10 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

54 Academy Showmanship WTC - 10 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

55 Academy Equitation WT - 18 & Over 1 Teddy Mikki Kreiner Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
55 Academy Equitation WT - 18 & Over 2 Bitsy Martha Harrison Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
55 Academy Equitation WT - 18 & Over 3 Nellie Stacey Bailey Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
55 Academy Equitation WT - 18 & Over 4 Royal Crest's Cosmic Stone Kimberley Smedley Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

56 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 1 Nellie Stacey Bailey Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
56 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 2 Teddy Mikki Kreiner Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
56 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 3 Royal Crest's Cosmic Stone Kimberley Smedley Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
56 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 4 Bitsy Martha Harrison Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell

57 Academy Equitation WT - 15-17 1 Bear Delaney Garber Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
57 Academy Equitation WT - 15-17 2 Gio Savanna Alciati Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
57 Academy Equitation WT - 15-17 3 Teddy Lauren Gillard Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
57 Academy Equitation WT - 15-17 4 Alexander Dunkenstein Haleigh Ratcliffe Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
57 Academy Equitation WT - 15-17 5 Caroline Gracie Emrich Carousel Farm Sherri Surface

58 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 1 Bear Delaney Garber Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
58 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 2 Gio Savanna Alciati Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
58 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 3 Teddy Lauren Gillard Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
58 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 4 Caroline Gracie Emrich Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
58 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 5 Alexander Dunkenstein Haleigh Ratcliffe Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 1 Teddy Wyatt Newbauer Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 2 Brownie Layla Emory Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 3 Kate Glorie Chapell James River Stables Michael Eure

60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 1 Teddy Wyatt Newbauer Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 2 Brownie Layla Emory Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 3 Kate Glorie Chapell James River Stables Michael Eure

61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 1 Teddy Victoria Brauneis Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 2 Apt To Dream Maddie Sheets Maddie Sheets Andre Fourie
61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 3 Nellie Autumn Bailey Carousel Farm Sherri Surface



61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 4 Penny Ava Alvis Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 5 Kate Middleton Lane Foley Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 1 Apt To Dream Maddie Sheets Maddie Sheets Andre Fourie
62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 2 Teddy Victoria Brauneis Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 3 Nellie Autumn Bailey Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 4 Penny Ava Alvis Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 Kate Middleton Lane Foley Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 1 Bear Raina Davenport Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 2 Caroline Elysa Smith Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 3 Alexander Dunkenstein Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 4 Dignity Granted Reagan Lusk Andre Fourie Andre Fourie
62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 5 Mooney Kennedy Lusk Carousel Farm Sherri Surface

62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 1 Bear Raina Davenport Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 2 Alexander Dunkenstein Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 3 Mooney Kennedy Lusk Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 4 Caroline Elysa Smith Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 Dignity Granted Reagan Lusk Andre Fourie Andre Fourie

63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 1 JoJo Caroline Morris Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 2 Brownie Emma Driscoll Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 3 Teddy Sabrina Marsella Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 4 Kate Middleton Elizabeth Norman Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 5 Dignity Granted Rion Mills Andre Fourie Andre Fourie
63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 6 Alexander Dunkenstein Jeneva Day Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 I Can Only Imagine Madelyn Mould Madelyn Mould Andre Fourie

64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 1 Teddy Sabrina Marsella Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 2 Brownie Emma Driscoll Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 3 JoJo Caroline Morris Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 4 I Can Only Imagine Madelyn Mould Madelyn Mould Andre Fourie
64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 5 Dignity Granted Rion Mills Andre Fourie Andre Fourie
64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 6 Kate Middleton Elizabeth Norman Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 Alexander Dunkenstein Jeneva Day Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

65 Academy Equitation WT - 6 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

66 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 1 Radiant's Wild Affair Macon Eure Michael Eure Michael Eure
67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 2 JoJo Madelyn Dennis Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 3 Brownie Ollie Raines Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell

68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under1 Radiant's Wild Affair Macon Eure Michael Eure Michael Eure
68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under2 JoJo Madelyn Dennis Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under3 Brownie Ollie Raines Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell

68A Academy Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages 1 Brownie Laney Lyman Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
68A Academy Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages 2 Gio Raina Davenport Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell



68A Academy Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages 3 JoJo Luca Marsella Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell

68B Academy Hunt Seat Showmanship - All Ages 1 Gio Raina Davenport Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
68B Academy Hunt Seat Showmanship - All Ages 2 Brownie Laney Lyman Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell
68B Academy Hunt Seat Showmanship - All Ages 3 JoJo Luca Marsella Cash Lovell Stables Cashlyn Lovell

69 Academy Driving NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

70 Friesian English Pleasure Hunt Seat, WTC, Open NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

71 Saddle Seat Equitation Stake - 17 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

72 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake 1 Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie

73 Open English Pleasure Stake 1 Soquili's Cisco Kid Dianne Dulick Dianne Dulick Jodi Bertagnolli
73 Open English Pleasure Stake 2 Anton van de Breesendiek Delaney Najar Anne Yearians Shirley Trail
73 Open English Pleasure Stake 3 Who's My Daddy Laura Croft Megan Graham Leslie Melvin
73 Open English Pleasure Stake 4 I'm A Catillac Amy Feinberg Amy Feinberg Michael Eure

74 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 1 A Friendly Tip Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Beth Comer-Clark
74 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 2 CH Tinsel Ava Bertagnolli Dana Cook Baer Jodi Bertagnolli
74 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 3 Cherry Popsicle Lin Harth Lin Harth Nancy Troutman
74 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 4 Lace And Pearls Cassie Keen Dodson Cassie Keen Dodson Kasie Webb
74 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 5 Dylan Diamonds Anna Roseman Anna Roseman Cashlyn Lovell

75 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Stake 1 CH Evolution Ella Grace Gillis Ella Grace Gillis Stephanie Y. Lilly

76 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Stake (AHHS Medallion)1 Silver Oak's Wicked Cobra Lusa Bush Lusa Bush Kim Banner Osborne
76 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Stake (AHHS Medallion)2 Radiant's Wild Affair Bristol Eure Michael Eure Michael Eure
76 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Stake (AHHS Medallion)3 Heartland Out and About Sally Walser Sally Walser Kasie Webb

77 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 1 Smart Comments Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth K. Smith Phyllis A. Zuber
77 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 2 Who's My Daddy Ashley Hunt Megan Graham Leslie Melvin
77 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 3 Call Of The West Joy Gunnoe Joy Gunnoe Stephanie Y. Lilly

78 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake 1 Callaway's I'll Stand By You Aubrey Walters Aubrey Walters Stephanie Y. Lilly
78 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake 2 Atwood Cincinnatus Alexa Kreiner Chris & Mikki Kreiner Cashlyn Lovell
78 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake 3 Sell The Stars Amelia Pepper Amelia Pepper Ashley Walker
78 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake 4 Go Get 'Em Guy Riley Vicars Riley Vicars Kim Banner Osborne
78 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake 5 Harlem's Lotta Love Hannah Alvis Alvis Farm Casey Surface
78 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake 6 Elizabeth Keene Addison Bush Addison Bush Addison Bush
78 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake A Song & Dance Fiona Schaaff Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

79 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 1 Love My Way Sophie Rohrig Sophie Rohrig Stephanie Y. Lilly
79 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 2 Fox Grape's Carpe Diem Abby Shepherd Abby Shepherd Ashley Walker
79 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 3 Cinnamingo Maddie Hyatt Maddie Hyatt Gary Altizer
79 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 4 Consider Me Timeless Natalie Zaragoza Natalie Zaragoza Nancy Troutman
79 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 5 Cary's Blue Moon MBA Samantha Brake-Hoffman Debbie Brake Jodi Bertagnolli
79 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 6 More Than A Memory Rylie Turpin Mountain Top Farm Casey Surface

80 Open Roadster Horse Stake 1 Shut Up & Dance Emma Townley David Troyer Leslie Melvin



80 Open Roadster Horse Stake 2 AL-Steen Sydney Fortuner Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown

81 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Stake1 Voodoo Prince Dorina Carr Dorina Carr Paul Cates

82 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Stake NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

83 ASB Park Pleasure Stake 1 Double The Ante Kasie Webb Courtney & James Sharp Kasie Webb
83 ASB Park Pleasure Stake 2 Ginuwine's Copy Cat Erica Faulkner Erica Faulkner Erica Faulkner

84 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Stake 1 Blue Curacao Dillan Emrich Dillan Emrich Casey Surface
84 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Stake 2 Freshly Dipped Hillary Killough HK Saddlebreds LLC Ashley Walker
84 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Stake 3 Mystic Eyes Kennedy Martin Sheena Martin Jodi Bertagnolli
84 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Stake 4 Christopher Robin Jenna Ball Jenna Ball Kim Banner Osborne

85 ASB Three-Gaited Park Stake 1 Say Amen Again Taylor Young Anne White Taylor Young
85 ASB Three-Gaited Park Stake 2 Madeira's Power Stroke Craig Cates Paul Cates Stable LLC Paul Cates

86 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 1 Soquili's Good Time Charlie LLC Leslie A. Bennett Bennett Leslie A. Leslie A. Bennett
86 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 2 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer
86 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 3 CH Eq Heirronic Brie Keeton Rainbow Princess Farm Mark Turner
86 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 4 Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman
86 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 5 The Perpetual Motion Machine Melinda Barber Melinda Barber Melinda Barber

87 Open Pleasure Driving Stake 1 Sir Sassy Sasquatch Kennedy Lusk Kennedy Lusk Casey Surface

88 Friesian Sport Horse Pleasure Driving, Open 1 Gabriel John Trail John Trail Shirley Trail

89 ASB Open Three-Gaited Stake 1 Madeira's Headliner Paul Cates Spring Hollow Farm LLC Paul Cates

90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 1 Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 2 Mamba Mentality Miah Mackenzie Miah Mackenzie Jodi Bertagnolli
90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 3 Just Rare Mary Dunker Mary Dunker Nancy Troutman
90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 4 Out For Fun Ariel Schulte Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin
90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 5 Rev It Up Erin Fiore Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman
90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 6 Buckingham Affair Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake Fine Wine's Jackpot Lauren Mabe Lauren Mabe Stephanie Y. Lilly
90 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake Riverdream's Oxford Charm Melinda Karlowsky Melinda Karlowsky Jodi Bertagnolli

91 Open Roadster Pony Stake 1 I'm Charmed Leigh Ann Altizer Leigh Ann Altizer Gary Altizer
91 Open Roadster Pony Stake 2 Centurian's Lucky Lad LF Emma Townley Emma Townley Leslie Melvin

92 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 1 Rose Arbor's Valentino Diane Hauslein Diane Hauslein Nancy Troutman
92 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 2 The Falcon Natalie V. Hamer Natalie Hamer Natalie Hamer
92 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 3 Caramel Popcorn Angie Fields Angie Fields Angie Fields
92 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 4 Soquili's My Sweet William Alice Eanes Alice Eanes Shirley Trail

93 ASB Open Five-Gaited Stake 1 New York's John Jay Hillary Killough HK Saddlebreds LLC Ashley Walker


